

## APPLICATION INFORMATION FILED FOR THE PROJECT CONSTRUCTION DESIGN RELEASE

2203

Α

0

0

х	STANDARD	PARTIAL
	FOUNDATION	REQUEST

SBC Project Number 409698

Filing Date 07/23/2019

0

			409698		07/2			
PRO	OJECT I	OCATION						
Name of project  Wendys Restaurant					Closest intersecting street or road			
Address Suite or					Direction FROM intersection			
301 W Hively Ave					:h			
	Coun	ty	in city	Is proj	ect State	2		
IN	ELKH	ART	limits?	Yes		NO		
OWNE	ER'S CE	RTIFICATE						
Rose		<del>-</del>						
		Grand Rapids	code	49503				
Fax Number		E-Mail		Faci	lity use			
			i.net		-	ırant		
		Name of firm Fishbeck Thomps	son Carr	& Huber				
J		Address 1515 A	Address 1515 Arboretum Dr SE					
		City, state, ZI Grand Rapids	IP code		MI 49!	546		
E-Mail			Fax	ζ				
					Telephone	Number		
			FLOOR	AREAS	ESTIMATE	D COSTS		
ı			Total	Project Ar	_	1		
Is this costruction the result Sewer of fire/natural disaster			Exist	ing	at the b	ottom		
Detailed suppr	ression	system plans	Num.	of Building	gs / Num. of	Types		
Located in flo	_	in (4 county	A	В	D	F		
Located in flo	on)	neight	0			F 0		
Located in flo	_	neight 1		C Area	/cost/type			
Located in flo	on) lding h ories)*	neight 1	0 E 0	C Area		0		
Located in flo	on) lding h ories)* ion doc	neight 1	0 E 0	C Area  O  Use of co	/cost/type	0		
Located in flo	on) lding h ories)* ion doc	neight 1	0 E 0	C Area  O  Use of co	/cost/type 0 nversion ru	0 le		
Located in flo	on)  lding h  pries)*  ion doc	neight 1 ruments provided?	0 E 0	C Area  0  Use of co (Rule 13)	/cost/type 0 nversion ru proposed?	0 le No		
Located in flo	on)  lding h  pries)*  ion doc   s stora	teight 1 tuments provided?	0 E 0	C Area  0  Use of co (Rule 13)	/cost/type 0 nversion ru	0 le No		
Located in flo	on)  lding h  ories)*  ion doc  s stora  e vesse	teight 1  ruments provided?  ge Firework Hazard g type of flamma	orks stodous or	C Area  0 Use of co (Rule 13)  rage flammable	/cost/type 0 nversion ru proposed?  Explosive materials so	le No storage		
Located in flo	on) lding hories)* ion doco s stora e vesse acludina	teight 1  tuments provided?  ge Fireword  Hazard  g type of flamma  g drive through a	orks sto	C Area  0 Use of co (Rule 13)  orage flammable combustible ciate site	/cost/type 0 nversion ru proposed?  Explosive materials so	le No storage torage		
Located in flo	on) lding hories)* ion doco s stora e vesse acludina	teight 1  tuments provided?  ge Fireword  Hazard  g type of flamma  g drive through a	orks sto	C Area  0 Use of co (Rule 13)  orage flammable combustible ciate site	/cost/type 0 nversion ru proposed?  Explosive materials so materials work. No:  Number of employed Number of	le No storage torage		
Located in flo	on) lding hories)* ion doc  s stora e vesse ncludin cludin	teight 1  tuments provided?  ge Fireword  Hazard  g type of flamma  g drive through a	orks sto	C Area  0 Use of co (Rule 13)  orage flammable combustible ciate site	/cost/type 0 nversion ru proposed?  Explosive materials so materials work. No: Number of employed	le No storage torage  fla persons 12 max persons		
Located in flo	on)  lding h bries)* ion doc  s stora e vesse ncludin n DETAI	tuments provided?  The suments provided?	orks sto	C Area  0 Use of co (Rule 13)  prage flammable combustible ciate site	/cost/type 0 nversion ru proposed?  Explosive materials so materials work. No:  Number of employed Number of	le No storage torage fla persons 12 max persons 69		
Located in flooplan commission  Buil  (Stord(Rule *) Evaluation  Combustible fibers Boiler or pressure ility IN DETAIL, in food restaurant in case of facitlity IN  GENE master plan designoil structure?	en)  lding h  pries)*  ion doc  s stora  e vesse  ncludin  cludin  DETAI	tuments provided?  The suments provided?	orks sto	C Area  0 Use of co (Rule 13)  prage flammable combustible ciate site	/cost/type 0 nversion ru proposed?  Explosive materials so materials work. No:  Number of employed Number of (public)	le No storage torage fla persons 12 max persons 69		
	IN OWNI  Rose  Fax Number  J  E-Mail  professional  Sewer  Detailed suppressional	Coun IN ELKH OWNER'S CE  Rose  Fax Number  J  E-Mail  professional In Al	County IN ELKHART  OWNER'S CERTIFICATE  Name of owner or Inspired by Opport Address(number at 45 Ottaway Ave 8 City, State, ZIF Grand Rapids  Fax Number  E-Mail Address  Name of firm Fishbeck Thomps Address  City, state, ZIF Grand Rapids  E-Mail  Professional  Indiana registration Armanical Arma	Suite or floor  Suite or floor  County IN ELKHART Inmits?  OWNER'S CERTIFICATE  Name of owner or busine Inspired by Opportunity Address(number and stre 45 Ottaway Ave SW  City, State, ZIP code Grand Rapids  Fax Number  E-Mail  Address  Name of firm Fishbeck Thompson Carr  Address  City, state, ZIP code Grand Rapids  E-Mail  Professional  Indiana registration numb AR1950024  FILOOR  FILOOR  Sewer  Detailed suppression system plans  Num. 6	Suite or floor  Suite or floor  County IN  County IN  ELKHART  Name of owner or business Inspired by Opportunity LLC  Address(number and street) 45 Ottaway Ave SW  City, State, ZIP code Grand Rapids  Fax  Name of firm Fishbeck Thompson Carr & Huber  Address  Address  Suite  City, state, ZIP code Grand Rapids  Fast  Summe of firm Fishbeck Thompson Carr & Huber  Address  City, state, ZIP code Grand Rapids  Fast  Suite  Faci Fast  Indiana registration number AR1950024  FLOOR AREAS  Total Project Ar  Sewer  Detailed suppression system plans  Num. of Building	Closest intersecting street or road  Suite or floor  Direction FROM intersection TO project South  County In city In city Is project State Owner  OWNER'S CERTIFICATE  Name of owner or business Inspired by Opportunity LLC Address(number and street) 45 Ottaway Ave SW Suite 600  City, State, ZIP code Grand Rapids  Fax Number  E-Mail  Paddress  Indiana registration number Address indiana registration number AR1950024  FLOOR AREAS  FLOOR AREAS  FINOR AREAS  ESTIMATE  Total Project Area Sq.ft.  Areas be at the south of report Detailed suppression system plans  Num. of Buildings / Num. of		